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Anlage
Am Binnendamm 26, 67240 Bobenheim-Roxheim
m +49 170 2406491

Sportwart/in
Schuff, Christopher
T 01512 7151568 christopher.schuff@sv1914roxheim-tennis.de

Jugendwart/in

Dinkel, Melanie
T 01752046523 melanie-dinkel@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Kai Lemke; T 06233 3717509

m 015119602376; kai.lemke@sv1914roxheim-tennis.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Muller, Kai
Lemke, Kai
Zwilling, Bernhard
Schmidt, Frederik
Stichter, Tobias
Berendsen, Tim
Groll, Niclas
Groll, Gunther
Ayasse, Lothar
10 Knecht, Ralf

11 Reinhardt, Christian
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
18009119
18451626
15605388
19356396
18700383
18252824
19963583
15704983
16004849
16452692
19154498

LK

LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
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